Ivan Stringer Memorial Medals Meeting , 21st September 2019, Hosted by Spenborough & District Athletic Club
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T1: Under 17 Women 300m Hurdles Final 1 50.3s 381  Tegan Hamilton-Adams uU17w Halifax Harriers & AC
52.3s 378  Soraya Crodden ul7w Longwood Harriers AC
X2 : Mixed Ages/Men 400m Hurdles Final 1 62.5s 359  Oliver Adnitt ul7zm Kingston upon Hull AC
2 71.5s 322 Jake Darby SM Spenborough & Dist AC
T4 : Under 15 Boys 300m Final 1 45.2s 325  James Bell U15B Spenborough & Dist AC
X5 : Mixed Ages/Men 400m Final 1 53.5s 337  Joshua Robinson ui7mMm Keighley & Craven AC
2 53.7s 178  Daniel Smith ul7m Spenborough & Dist AC
55.1s 316 Harry Keighley u20M Halifax Harriers & AC
T7 : Under 13 Girls 75m Final 1 11.0s 375  Saiorse Campbell U13G Bingley Harriers & AC
2 11.4s 390 Jayde McGregor U13G Halifax Harriers & AC
3 11.4s 362 Olivia Myers U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
4 12.2s 348  Madison Toddington U13G Pontefract AC
5 12.8s 187 Emily Sharp U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
6 13.0s 197  Gabrielle Legood U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
7 13.7s 400 Cora Kerin U13G Unattached
T8 : Under 13 Boys 100m Final 1 13.5s 339 Kai Daley U13B Halifax Harriers & AC
2 14.2s 340  Kian Slatter U13B Wakefield District H & AC
3 14.5s 396 Ewan Bailey uU13B Wakefield District H & AC
4 15.0s 344 Lucas Barnes U13B Bingley Harriers & AC
5 15.1s 323 Jaedon Williams U13B Pontefract AC
6 15.1s 174 Corey Burrett uU13B Harrogate Harriers & AC
7 15.5s 395  James Squires U13B Spenborough & Dist AC
8 17.5s 361  Oliver Mitchell U13B Unattached
X9 : Mixed Ages/Women 800m Final 1 2.33.2 352  Meabh Brannigan U15G Kingston upon Hull AC
2 2.49.5 163 Alice Dolman U15G Pontefract AC
3 2.51.2 379  Stephanie Robson SW Bingley Harriers & AC
X11 : Mixed Ages/Men 800m Final 1 2.11.6 336  Joshua Carter U158 Halifax Harriers & AC
2.219 316 Harry Keighley u20M Halifax Harriers & AC
2.49.9 326  Jamie Callaghan U138 BRAT
X15 : Mixed Ages/Women 600m Final 1 1.57.5 338  Julia Rutkowska U13G Pontefract AC
2 1.57.9 278 Imogen Atkinson U11G Spenborough & Dist AC
3 2.08.0 191  Estelle Williams U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
4 2.28.8 197 Gabrielle Legood U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
5 2.29.6 160  Abigail Teece Ul1G Pontefract AC
6 3.09.7 171 Cerys Jones U11G Bolton United Harriers & AC
T17 : Under 11 Boys 600m Final 1 1.55.2 376  Sam Keighley U11B Halifax Harriers & AC
2 2.00.5 393  Seb Burnett U1l1B Spenborough & Dist AC
3 2.01.0 394 Olly Burnett U11B Spenborough & Dist AC
4 2.05.0 354  Miles Sharp U1l1B Spenborough & Dist AC
5 2.07.3 167 Ben Whitaker U11B Spenborough & Dist AC
T19 : Under 15 Boys 100m Final 1 12.2s 341 Lewis Barnes U15B Bingley Harriers & AC
2 12.3s 189  EricJarrett U158 Leeds City Athletic Club
3 12.7s 365 Osman Conteh U15B Bradford Airedale AC
4 12.7s 166  Ben Smith U158 Wakefield District H & AC
5 12.8s 192 Ethan Wood U15B Unattached
6 13.6s 164  Bailey Stirzaker U158 Bingley Harriers & AC
7 15.9s 345 Lucian Dent U15B Spenborough & Dist AC
X20 : Mixed Ages/Women 100m Final 1 13.7s 378  Soraya Crodden uU17w Longwood Harriers AC
2 13.7s 343  Lois Richardson U15G Kingston upon Hull AC
3 14.7s 182 Demi-leigh Thompson U17w Longwood Harriers AC
4 15.6s 179  Debra Casson SW Longwood Harriers AC
5 18.2s 173 Claire Easton SW Rothwell Harriers & AC
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Mixed Ages/Men 100m Final

Under 11 Boys 75m Final

Under 11 Girls 75m Final

Under 13 Boys 1500m Final

Mixed Ages/Men 1500m Final

Under 15 Girls 1500m Final

Under 13 Girls 1200m Final

Under 17 Men 200m Final

Mixed Ages/Genders 200m Final

Under 13 Boys 200m Final

Under 15 Boys 200m Final

Under 13 Girls 150m Final

U hs WN

w N e B wN R

A WN R

N P

U s WN s WN Vs WN A WN

U s WN

12.4s
12.6s
14.1s

12.3s
12.6s
12.6s
12.6s
13.9s
14.0s

11.7s
12.1s
12.3s
13.2s

5.28.7
5.47.5
5.56.3

4.38.6
4.54.7
5.09.1
5.20.5

6.05.3

4.58.3
5.09.3

24.3s
25.0s
25.7s
27.5s

25.4s
28.3s
28.8s
30.3s
31.4s
31.9s

27.8s
30.8s
31.7s
32.6s
33.5s
39.9s

25.8s
25.9s
26.6s
26.7s
29.0s

22.3s
22.6s
23.4s
24.2s
25.5s

399
196
397

194
331
334
327
279
391

278
355
369
160

161
344
332

387
318
350
366

356

377
187

337
196
200
392

399
343
356
182
347
179

339
396
388
395
174
165

341
365
373
166
325

375
390
338
191
199

»y
“%
%

Richard Higson-Blythe
Fraser Stewart-McCarrison
Stephen Thorpe

Fausto Ku

Joe Dolling
Joseph Rossington
Jamie Greenhalgh
Edward Atkinson
Ethan Croughan

Imogen Atkinson
Millie Rhodes
Poppy Steel
Abigail Teece

Alexander Whitehead
Lucas Barnes
John Redwood

Zachary Gaillemin
Henry Carter
Matthew Mitchell
Paul Lemmon

Molly Firth

Sophia Foulger
Emily Sharp

Joshua Robinson

Fraser Stewart-McCarrison
Haleem Hussain

Matthew Reynard

Richard Higson-Blythe
Lois Richardson

Molly Firth
Demi-leigh Thompson
Lydia Moore

Debra Casson

Kai Daley

Ewan Bailey

Zain Rashid

James Squires

Corey Burrett
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Lewis Barnes
Osman Conteh
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Ben Smith
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Saiorse Campbell
Jayde McGregor
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Estelle Williams
Georgia Drury
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Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Bradford Airedale AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Spenborough & Dist AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Pontefract AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Spenborough & Dist AC
Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Spenborough & Dist AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Longwood Harriers AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Unattached
Spenborough & Dist AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Unattached

Bingley Harriers & AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Birtley AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Pontefract AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
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T45 : Under 11 Girls 150m Final

T46 : Under 11 Boys 150m Final

F1:Under 17 Women Discus Final

F2 : Senior Women Discus Final

F3 : Under 13 Boys Shot Final

F4 : Under 11 Girls Long Jump Final

F5 : Under 13 Girls Long Jump Final

F6 : Junior Men Discus Final

F7 : Senior Men Discus Final

F8 : Under 15 Girls Long Jump Final

F9 : Under 17 Women Long Jump Final

F10 : Senior Women Long Jump Final
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355 Millie Rhodes
369  Poppy Steel
368 Phoebe Moore
171 Cerys Jones

162  Alfie Dodds
376  Sam Keighley
194 Fausto Ku
331  Joe Dolling
354  Miles Sharp

378  Soraya Crodden
370  Preeya Slatter

328  Jane Williams
179 Debra Casson
173  Claire Easton
380  Susanne Pickersgill

340 Kian Slatter
388  Zain Rashid
396 Ewan Bailey
315 Harrison Carter
326  Jamie Callaghan
330  Jimmi Preston
317 Harry Shaw
386  William Crowe
180 Deen Hussain

278 Imogen Atkinson
160  Abigail Teece
368 Phoebe Moore
171 Cerys Jones

375  Saiorse Campbell
191 Estelle Williams
390 Jayde McGregor
362 Olivia Myers

199 Georgia Drury
197 Gabrielle Legood

389 Connor Bell

367 Phill Jones

351  Matthew Savage

322 Jake Darby

372 Richard Howes

399 Richard Higson-Blythe
398  Thomas Clough

397  Stephen Thorpe

172 Chloe Kaye
353  Mia Thornton
163 Alice Dolman
168  Beth Moodie
320 lzzy Watts

381  Tegan Hamilton-Adams

179 Debra Casson
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Spenborough & Dist AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Kingston upon Hull AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Pontefract AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Longwood Harriers AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Unattached

Wakefield District H & AC
Pontefract AC

BRAT

Bingley Harriers & AC

Challenge Disability Sports Club

Barton & District AC
Unattached

Spenborough & Dist AC
Pontefract AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC

Spenborough & Dist AC

Bingley Harriers & Ac
Bingley Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Pontefract AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Kingston upon Hull AC
Kingston upon Hull AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Longwood Harriers AC
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F11 : Under 11 Boys Shot Final 1 6.82m 327  Jamie Greenhalgh U11B SP2.0K Bolton United Harriers & AC
2 5.98m 162  Alfie Dodds U118 SP2.0K Bolton United Harriers & AC
3 5.53m 334  Joseph Rossington U11B SP2.0K Bolton United Harriers & AC
4 5.06m 167  Ben Whitaker u1liB SP2.0K  Spenborough & Dist AC
5 4.06m 391 Ethan Croughan U11B SP2.0K Spenborough & Dist AC
6 3.93m 376  Sam Keighley uU11B SP2.0K Halifax Harriers & AC
7 3.73m 279 Edward Atkinson U11B SP2.0K Spenborough & Dist AC
Z12 : Mixed Ages/Men High Jump Final 1 1.58m 384  Travis Harfield U13B Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
2 1.55m 321 Jack Holmes U138 Pontefract AC
3 1.40m 360 Oliver Chant U13B Scunthorpe & District AC
4 1.35m 325  James Bell U158 Spenborough & Dist AC
F15 : Under 15 Boys Shot Final 1 10.41m 164  Bailey Stirzaker U158 SP4.0K Bingley Harriers & AC
2 NDR 346 Luke Greenhalgh U15B SP4.0K Bolton United Harriers & Ac
F16 : Under 17 Men Shot Final 1 9.68m 363 Omaan Rashid U1i7Mm SP5.0K Bingley Harriers & AC
2 8.13m 359  Oliver Adnitt ul7m SP5.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
F17 : Under 13 Girls Discus Final 1 15.99m 183  Elizabeth Teece U13G D0.75K  Pontefract AC
2 11.36m 374 Ruby Watts U13G D0.75K Kingston upon Hull AC
F18 : Under 15 Girls Discus Final 1 26.70m 188 Emma Wright U15G D1.0K Leeds City Athletic Club
2 24.26m 347  Lydia Moore U15G D1.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
22.05m 169 Bethan Candlin U15G D1.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
F19 : Under 13 Boys Discus Final 1 21.38m 326  Jamie Callaghan U13B D1.0K BRAT
2 18.83m 317  Harry Shaw U13B D1.0K Challenge Disability Sports Club
3 18.05m 315 Harrison Carter U13B D1.0K Pontefract AC
4 16.13m 386  William Crowe U13B D1.0K Barton & District AC
5 13.93m 330  Jimmi Preston U13B D1.0K Bingley Harriers & AC
F20 : Under 15 Boys Discus Final 1 37.07m 346 Luke Greenhalgh U15B D1.25K  Bolton United Harriers & Ac
F21 : Under 17 Men Discus Final 1 27.51m 333  Joseph Minto U1i7Mm D1.5K Unattached
2 22.03m 392  Matthew Reynard ui7zm D1.5K Bingley Harriers & AC
3 20.59m 335  Josh Butler U1i7Mm D1.5K Bingley Harriers & AC
F22 : Junior Men Shot Final 1 8.68m 389 Connor Bell u20M SP6.0K Spenborough & Dist AC
F23 : Senior Men Shot Final 1 11.72m 351 Matthew Savage SM SP7.26K  Bingley Harriers & AC
2 9.67m 322 Jake Darby SM SP7.26K  Spenborough & Dist AC
3 9.42m 175 Cormack Lever SM SP7.26K  City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
4 8.59m 372 Richard Howes SM SP7.26K  Pontefract AC
5 7.87m 399 Richard Higson-Blythe SM SP7.26K  Wakefield District H & AC
6 7.58m 397  Stephen Thorpe SM SP7.26K  Wakefield District H & AC
F24 : Under 13 Girls High Jump Final 1 1.36m 186  Emily Marshall U13G Kingston upon Hull AC
2 1.33m 183 Elizabeth Teece U13G Pontefract AC
3 1.25m 362  Olivia Myers U13G Spenborough & Dist AC
4 1.20m 338  Julia Rutkowska U13G Pontefract AC
5 1.20m 348  Madison Toddington U13G Pontefract AC
F25 : Under 15 Girls High Jump Final 1 1.61m 172 Chloe Kaye U15G Wakefield District H & AC
2 1.50m 353 Mia Thornton U15G Leeds City Athletic Club
3 1.40m 168  Beth Moodie U15G Kingston upon Hull AC
4 1.35m 184 Ella Barnes U15G Bingley Harriers & AC
5 1.30m 356  Molly Firth U15G Halifax Harriers & AC
F26 : Under 11 Girls Shot Final 1 4.23m 355  Millie Rhodes Ul1G SP2.0K Spenborough & Dist AC
2 3.31m 185 Emilie Savage U11G SP2.0K Bingley Harriers & AC
3 3.20m 368  Phoebe Moore Ul1G SP2.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
F27 : Under 13 Girls Shot Final 1 6.07m 348  Madison Toddington U13G SP2.72K  Pontefract AC
5.33m 187 Emily Sharp U13G SP2.72K  Spenborough & Dist AC

3 4.65m 374  Ruby Watts U13G SP2.72K  Kingston upon Hull AC



Ivan Stringer Memorial Medals Meeting , 21st September 2019, Hosted by Spenborough & District Athletic Club

o] 1,
< Q. 7%, %, % A ¢
® V. 7 2, % % % %
2% %, /”e,)o s, % e R 4
©
F28 : Under 13 Boys Javelin Final 1 49.73m 384  Travis Harfield U13B J400g Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
2 25.12m 344 Lucas Barnes U13B J400g Bingley Harriers & AC
3 21.68m 386  William Crowe U13B J400g Barton & District AC
4 20.28m 340 Kian Slatter u13B J400g Woakefield District H & AC
5 15.78m 317  Harry Shaw U13B J400g Challenge Disability Sports Club
6 14.92m 315 Harrison Carter U13B J400g Pontefract AC
7 14.83m 330  Jimmi Preston U13B J400g Bingley Harriers & AC
F29 : Under 15 Boys Long Jump Final 1 5.26m 373  Rowan Mason U158 Birtley AC
2 4.80m 341 Lewis Barnes U15B Bingley Harriers & AC
3 4.58m 166  Ben Smith U158 Wakefield District H & AC
4 4.25m 371 Reuben Byfield U15B Spenborough & Dist AC
5 3.65m 345  Lucian Dent U158 Spenborough & Dist AC
F30 : Under 17 Men Long Jump Final 1 4.34m 335  Josh Butler ul7m Bingley Harriers & AC
F32 : Senior Men Long Jump Final 1 5.66m 175  Cormack Lever SM City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
2 4.48m 397  Stephen Thorpe SM Woakefield District H & AC
F33 : Under 15 Girls Shot Final 1 9.15m 320 lzzy Watts U15G SP3.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
2 8.07m 347  Lydia Moore U15G SP3.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
3 6.99m 172 Chloe Kaye U15G SP3.0K Woakefield District H & AC
4 6.16m 163  Alice Dolman U15G SP3.0K Pontefract AC
5 5.86m 169 Bethan Candlin U15G SP3.0K Kingston upon Hull AC
F34 : Under 17 Women Shot Final 1 6.58m 370 Preeya Slatter U17w SP3.0K Woakefield District H & AC
F35 : Senior Women Shot Final 1 5.70m 328  Jane Williams SW SP4.0K Pontefract AC
2 5.23m 380  Susanne Pickersgill SW SP4.0K Longwood Harriers AC
4.88m 173 Claire Easton SW SP4.0K Rothwell Harriers & AC
F36 : Under 13 Girls Javelin Final 1 16.68m 183 Elizabeth Teece U13G J400g Pontefract AC
2 11.71m 377  Sophia Foulger U13G J400g Spenborough & Dist AC
3 9.13m 374 Ruby Watts U13G J400g Kingston upon Hull AC
4 8.10m 199  Georgia Drury U13G J400g Leeds City Athletic Club
5 3.93m 400 Cora Kerin U13G J400g Unattached
F37 : Under 15 Girls Javelin Final 1 27.75m 168 Beth Moodie U15G 15008 Kingston upon Hull AC
2 25.15m 188  Emma Wright U15G J500g Leeds City Athletic Club
3 23.07m 320 lzzy Watts U15G J500g Kingston upon Hull AC
4 13.12m 169  Bethan Candlin U15G J500g Kingston upon Hull AC
F38 : Under 17 Women Javelin Final 1 22.72m 381  Tegan Hamilton-Adams U17w J500g Halifax Harriers & AC
2 12.88m 370 Preeya Slatter uU17w J500g Woakefield District H & AC
F39 : Senior Women Javelin Final 1 12.94m 380  Susanne Pickersgill Sw 1600g Longwood Harriers AC
F40 : Under 11 Boys Long Jump Final 1 3.47m 327  Jamie Greenhalgh U11B Bolton United Harriers & AC
2 3.30m 162  Alfie Dodds U118 Bolton United Harriers & AC
3 3.27m 334  Joseph Rossington U11B Bolton United Harriers & AC
4 3.22m 354  Miles Sharp U1l1B Spenborough & Dist AC
5 2.92m 194 Fausto Ku U1l1B Bradford Airedale AC
6 2.88m 331  Joe Dolling U11B Spenborough & Dist AC
7 2.83m 167 Ben Whitaker U11B Spenborough & Dist AC
8 2.80m 279  Edward Atkinson uU1l1iB Spenborough & Dist AC
9 2.36m 391 Ethan Croughan U11B Spenborough & Dist AC
F41 : Under 15 Boys Javelin Final 1 25.54m 350 Matthew Mitchell U15B 1600g Unattached
2 17.63m 345  Lucian Dent U158 1600g Spenborough & Dist AC
F42 : Under 17 Men Javelin Final 1 30.26m 359  Oliver Adnitt uli7m J700g Kingston upon Hull AC
2 25.53m 392 Matthew Reynard Ui7Mm J700g Bingley Harriers & AC
F43 : Junior Men Javelin Final 1 41.70m 382  Thomas Young u20M 1800g Bingley Harriers & AC

2 18.38m 389  Connor Bell u20M 1800g Spenborough & Dist AC
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F44 : Senior Men Javelin Final

F45 : Under 13 Boys Long Jump Final
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Cormack Lever
Richard Howes

Travis Harfield

Kai Daley

Oliver Chant

John Redwood
Baylee-james Mortimer
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City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
Pontefract AC

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
Halifax Harriers & AC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Unattached

Unattached



